APPLICATION FOR BHCA HUNTING PERFORMANCE TEST

SPONSORING GROUP	
EVENT INFORMATION	
Proposed Date(s)	
Location & Address	
What scent hound breeds may participate	
EVENT COMMITTEE	
Proposed Hunt Test Chair:	
Proposed Hunt Test Secretary:	
Proposed Hunt Test Secretary:	
Proposed Hunt Test Secretary Information:	
Proposed Hunt Test Committee Chairs: (must have five)	
1	,
2	
4 5	
JUDGES	
Proposed Judges and Assignments:	
Judge	Judge
Judge	Judge
Judge	Judge
OUDWITTED DY	Deter
SUBMITTED BY: Sponsoring Representative	Date:
Send completed Application Michael Arruda • BHCA Hunting Performance Test Email: <u>laurelwoodbassets@veriz</u> BHCA HTP Chairperson must send Approv Marianne Lovejoy• BHCA Corresponding Secretary	Chair ● 59 Manton St ● Fall River, MA 02724-3430 <u>con.net</u> ● Phone: 508-672-6780 red Application by <u>either</u> email or US Mail:
Email: <u>csbhca22@gmail.com</u> • F	Phone: 949-233-3083
	5.4
APPROVED BY:BHCA Hunting Performance Test Chair	Date:
APPROVED BY BHCA:	Date:
APPROVED BY BHCA: BHCA Corresponding Secretary	

All Hunting Performance Test Applications are subject to BHCA Board Approval